
© GRAPHIC NEWSPicture: Associated Press
*Troop contributions as at October 22

More than 20 nations are expected
to agree to send extra troops to

Afghanistan. With reinforcements,
the 104,000-strong NATO force will

likely grow to more than 140,000

United States
United Kingdom
Italy
Poland
Spain
Czech Rep.
Slovakia
Macedonia
Georgia
South Korea
Armenia
Montenegro

68,000
9,500
2,795
1,910
1,000

480
245
165

1
—
—
—

30,000
500

1,000
600
200
100
250
80

1,000
500
40
40

Current forces* Pledges


