Afghan – troop pledges More than 20 nations are expected to agree to send extra troops to Afghanistan. With reinforcements, the 104.000-strong NATO force will



	2/	
Current	forces*	Pledges
United States	68,000	30,000
United Kingdom	9,500	500
Italy	2,795	1,000
Poland	1,910	600
0 '	4 000	200

Italy	2,795	1,000
Poland	1,910	600
Spain	1,000	200
Czoch Bon	480	100

Polano	1,910	000
Spain	1,000	200
Czech Rep.	480	100

Spain	1,000	200
Czech Rep.	480	100
Slovakia	245	250
Macedonia	165	80
Coordia	1	1 000

Ozecii nep.	400	100
Slovakia	245	250
Macedonia	165	80
Georgia	1	1,000
South Korea	_	500

Spain	1,000	200
Czech Rep.	480	100
Slovakia	245	250
Macedonia	165	80
Coorgio	1	4 000

40

Armenia

Montenegro 40 *Troop contributions as at October 22

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Picture: Associated Press